(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

cN:andei(;.':aflttehe Shubham Sharma | Client Name gcl;/él_s Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-1508 | Report Status NA

Date of Birth 12 Jan 1997 Application Received | 23-05-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 114214 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type NA Final Report Date NA

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status

COMPONENT STATUS
CORI\:IEFI’DSI\IIQI;NT INFERAAILOINEOLIXES COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Pritika Shukla - Human Resources 27-05-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION NIL NIL GREEN
IiATEST EMPLOYMENT Keerthana - Specialist HR 26-05-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 23-05-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 19-07-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 31-07-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Section Officer - Examination 26-05-2025 GREEN

Division

UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 26-05-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 30-07-2025
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 UIDAI - Aadhaar 19-07-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend: I -Major discrepancy -Minor discrepancy I -Unable to verify -Pending from source I -All clear
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

American Express (India) Private

American Express (India) Private

Limited Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Shubham Sharma Shubham Sharma

Emp Code: 7201486 7201486
From: 18-07-2023 18-07-2023
To: 12-09-2023 12-09-2023

Designation: Fraud Analyst-Strategic Risk Sr Analyst / Fraud Analyst-Strategic

Risk S

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Not Disclosed

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Pritika Shukla - Human
Resources, American Express, found the employment as genuine. Hence closing
the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Remarks:

Information Source Name: Pritika Shukla - Human Resources

Report Verified Date: 27-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 1 (a)

Tew IT-bAay-25 V124 PRt
Amex Colleague Service Center <axp.wfa@alight.com>
1D:12891528) Ex-Employment verification for Shubham Sharma [2)- GO-AMRSN-1508- American Express (India) Private Limited
Te  Ex-eropkymentgpoidque mbibel o
DO NOT REPLY - THIS IS A SYSTEM-GENERATED MESSAGE
D T,
Thank you for your recent communication requesting & reference lor Shubham Shama
Wour requist has baan compiated

Ablachisd i th leller you requested fe venhcabon o erployment with Amedican Expreds ol Alan Shubham Shaima
Passwond wil ba senl in a separala ameail

Please nobe thal Amencan Express compary policy protebils redeace of sddibional smployment related informabion For addiional information, the Colleagues can reler to thes Amedncan Express pay Slips of confract.
Thank
Amatican Expioss Colliagus Samvion Canbor
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May 27, 2025

Dear SirfMadam:

Annexure 1 (b)

AMERICAN

EXPRESS

American Express India Private Limited
Commercial Block - 3 {Zone 6) DLF City,
Phase WV Gurgaon, Haryana 122002 INDIA

VERIFICATION OF EMPLOYMENT

This document confirms the employment information for:

Mame of Employee:

Job Title:

Local Business Title:

Current Employment Status:
Hire Date:

Last Day Worked:

Shubham Sharma

sr Anahyst

Fraud Analyst-Strategic Risk 5
Inactive

July 18, 2023

September 12, 2023

This certificate is issued at the request of our employee to be presented to whomever they deem appropriate.

Please Note: The designation stated by the candidate may vary from our input due to variation in internal data
capture in American Express Database and Business/lob Title.

Sincerely,
ppitika Shukle

Pritika Shukla
American Express
Human Resources
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Annexure 1 (c)

Akshatha <ex-employment@goldquestgiobal.in>
Ex-Employment verification for Shubham Sharma (2)- GQ-AMREN-1508- American Express (India] Private Limited

T Axpwia@eight.rom; payred, mda oy com: retr siplarmndisaeg, com

¢ lmyolumes Vil - Coldfuest Globe”, mmalgoliqeesiBgmadl.om

[eEsage ] & 1os-Shubbam Sharmapdi ZIBKE] £ Amences Express.pdt (851 KE)

Duar SafMadam,
Warm Grestings from GokdQuest Globalll
We are an Employes Background Verfication Onganzaton, We have been authorzed 1o conduct Ex-Employment Verlcation on behall of an deent oraceation of your femmer Employes Shisbham Sharmae for employment purposes

Fouliyswing aee the detads peowided by the camddate to 8n organzation, which e would regeest you i phease vely the detals vath your comments n the HRY Verilier Inputs calumn,

Hferiferinputs
Company Name Amarican Express [Indi) Private Limsbed
il il Nami Shukiam tharms
Feom |Date of Ioiniag) 00 18 duly 30EY
T [Daster 0f EXRRot Baving] 12 Septermiber 2023
Designation [Af the time of lsving the comgpany | Fraed Anahyit-Strategic Risk
Imgloyves Cade/iDiNa TaLang
Salarg/CTC: Flrase Provide
W this p [ Pl mpanary/C il Pleade Provide
Sispdiviod's Hama Py acn Provide
Reason for Leaving Flease Provide
Rehire Eigibaty | "NO” kindly confim the resson) (Phesde Fillin 1 relevant mformation]
LxA formaltied complpted; {Yel/No) |Plesiae llin 1B redevant infprmation]
Khﬂmummﬁnlhwhmr.fmmnth e vt Id Plaase Provide
Ay bntegrity § Diadplinary Issue during the ensployment tenure ? [l
W™ Pleas oxplan briclly) Plpase exphisncomnnt brie
Ay Wisapp of Fund F M “Yes™ Piraae explaln briefly) Pladse explsnfoomment boefly
IATA -~ BREALH of any kind
Ay bnponsnt Paint sqart fioms the Abaw il relivant in making sight
hirissg decision, Ploane lels us know:
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1508

GQ-AMRSN-1508

Candidate Name:

Shubham Sharma

Shubham Sharma

Date Of Birth:

12-01-1997

12-01-1997

Father Name:

Dinesh Kumar Sharma

Dinesh Kumar Sharma
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company: TEKsystems Global Services Pvt Ltd TEKsystems Global Services Pvt Ltd

Name Of The Candidate: Shubham Sharma Shubham Sharma

Emp Code: 6768 6768

From: 23-10-2024 23-10-2024

To: 04-04-2025 04-04-2025

Designation: Senior Support Analyst Senior Support Analyst

Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Resignation

Rehire Eligibility: Not Applicable Based on opportunities in future

Remarks: Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Keerthana - Specialist HR,
TEKsystems Global Services Pvt Ltd, found the employment as genuine. Hence
closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Keerthana - Specialist HR

Report Verified Date: 26-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)

han 26-hay-25 721 P
V, Keerthana <keev@teksystems.com>
RE: Ex-Employment verification for Shubham Sharma (1)- GQ-AMRSN-1508- TEKsystems Global Services Pyt Ltd

To Akshatha
Ce  ‘Jayakumar Vel - GoldQuest Global'; ales-TGS_TGSHAINd2Ops; "wx employmant’

Hi Team.

Below are the verified details -

HR Verifier Inputs
Candidata’s Particulars [Please substantiate hara)
Company Name TEKsystems Global Services Put Ltd Verified
Candidate Name Shubham Sharma Verified
From {Date of Jolnlng,_}ﬂﬂ 23 October 2024 Verified
To |Date of Exit/Relieving] 04 April 2025 Verified
Degignation (At the time of leaving the company): Senior Support Analyst Verified
Employee Code/IDfNo 6768 Verified
Salary/CTC: Please Provide NA
Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual Please Provide Permanent
Supervisor’s Name Please Provide M
Reason for Leaving Please Provide Resignation
Rehire Eligibility {5f “NO” kindly confirm the reason) {Please fill in the relevant information) | Based on opportunities in fulure
Exit fermalities completed: [Yes/Na) (Please fill in the relevant information) | Completed
Kindly confirm attached Relieving letter fdocument |s authenticate? Relieved
Any Integrity / Disciplinary Issue during the employment tenure? [If “Yes" Please explain briefly) A
Any Misappropriation of Fund ? [ “Yes" Please explain briefly) NA
DATA — BREACH of any kind A
Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right hiring decision, Please lets us know: | NA
Verified By [ Name, Contact Number & Designation) Keerthana & Specialist HR
Thanks & Regards,

Keerthana K V | Specialist - HR
Email ID : Keevi@leksystems. com
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Shubham Sharma

Shubham Sharma

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date of Birth and address did
not match, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

23-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Mame Shubham Sharma

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches 10

CaselD GO-AMRSN-1508

Current Group World Check

Gender Male Date of Birth

Last Screened 23 May 2025 09:50 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived MND Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches 10

Resolved Matches 10 Positive- 0 Possible: O
Unresotved Matches i

Name Shubtham Shama

Dt Printad 23052025, 09:85

s e YO LSEG R«

False: 10

Confidential

12 Jan 1997

23 May 2025 09:50
MNo

Yes

Unspecified:- 0

INTELLIGENCE

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 11/11



Annexure 4 (b)

WORLD-CHECK MATCHES
Resolution  Malcking - ; ‘Date(s)of Clisens  Last
Shubham 5 4553851 OB, INDVIDUAL  MALE D MO 23
HARMA sIc May-2028
FALSE ‘Shubham 5 TROA2S2 08;  INDIVIDUAL  MALE 1596, ™D ME 23 Uninown  NO MATCH Exnet -
HARMA SiC 1857 May-2025 1005
FALSE Shitham & GS5E255 LE.  INDWVIDUAL  MALE L] Mo 23 Unknewn  HO MATCH Exaci -
HARMSA, SiIC May-2028 1009
EALSE Shubham S B485118 0B, INDIVIDUAL  MALE (7] My 23 Uninown  HO MATCH Exact-
HARMA SiC May-2025 1005
FALSE Shubham & 4406533 LE.  INOWMIDUAL  MALE D usA, 23 Upknewn  NOMATCH Exact -
HARMA Sic IND May-2028 100%
EALSE Shubham 5 2345520 PEP  INDIMIDUAL  MALE ™D HE 23 Uninown MO MATCH Exnet -
HARMA May-2025 100%
FALSE Shighham S ETastot LE. INEVIDUAL MALE HND (1] 23- Uniniowen. MO MATCH Exzct -
HARMA sic May-2025 100%
FALSE Shubham 5 B433282 LE,  INDIVIDUAL  MALE ™D WD 23 Unknown  HO MATCH Esiact-
HARMA SIC May-2025 100%
FALSE Shubham & BS4T064 08,  INDWVIDUAL  MALE 1928, Mo ND  22- Uninown MO MATCH Exict -
HARMA siC 1837 May-2025 100%
FALSE Shubkam 5 BIETIHD PEP  INDIVIDUAL  MALE WD N 23 Unknewn  NOMATCH Ect-
HARMA May-2028 1009
Mo Shubham Sharma
Dise Privsesd 23052025, 0955
[Priveed By Hierandier Kumar BISK
Gt Wik M LSEG INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 4 (c)

AUDIT

23 May 2025 02:51 Hemender Kumar 10 Worid-Check matche Desktop
s resolved as False

23 May 2025 09:50 Hemender Kumar Case Screened for Wor Desktop
ld-Check (Initial'Re- Batch
Screen Only)

23 May 2025 09:50 Hemender Kumar New Case added Desktop

Batch
NOTES

Al tmestamps in this export are in UTC and may be in variance with the locale time shown on the application
Legal Notice

The contents of this recond are private and confdential and showld not be disclosed o thind parties unless: (i} the terms. of your agreement with LSEG ailow you to
do s (i) the recond subject requests any data that you may hoedd on them, and such data inchedes ther World-Check record; o {iii) you are under some other legal
obligaton to do so. You must consider and abide by your own obligations in relaton to the data privacy rights of individuals and meest notify them of your intention

o search against World-Check and provide shem with information contained in the World-Check privacy statement. You shall not rely upon the content of this repon
without making independent chedks 1o verify the information contained thensin. Informaticn comelated is necessarnly brief and should be read by you in the contesxt of
the fuller details avadable in the external sources to which links are provided. The accuracy of the infoemation found in the underlying sources must be wenfied with
the record subject before any acton is t3ken and you should inform us if any links 1o the scurces are broken. if this record contains negative allegations, it should
be azsumed that such aflegations are denied by the subject. You should not draw any negative inferences about individuals or entities merely because they are
wdentified in the datsbase, nor because they are shown as "Feporied being inked to” others identiSied in the database The natere of inking vanes considerably.
Many persons ane induded solely because they hold or have held prominent political positiens or are connected to such individuals.

Hame Shubham Sharma
Dt Printed 23-05-2025, 0955

Printed By Hemender Kumar RISK
Group World Check m L S E INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 4 (d)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 4 (e)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 4 (f)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 4 (g)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 4 (h)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 4 (i)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 4 (j)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 20/ 20



Annexure 4 (k)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Shubham Sharma

Shubham Sharma

Pan Number:

HEIPS8714G

HEIPS8714G

CIBIL Transunion Score:

Not Applicable

805

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

Recent High Balance Build On
Bankcard Trades

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Status: Not Applicable GREEN
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

19-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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mEpoerT ooare & wowie : BRYDF200S (131747 | CoMTROL M TIRIAA TS

Annexure 5 (a)

CONSUMER CIR

msame=in - BEODIESD09_sHYDILLD

CONSUMER INFORMATION

OO P L s

=t}

TEASFHOHERD.

SEHDER

Score
El'g-rr:l-

B0 g ) i T by ke

ghubhern Sharma
1M DL9ET

Mal=
Db, D, DELHI - 110092

CIBIL TRAMSUMIOHN SCORE(S)

CREDITVISIOM®

(=]
[=]
-

TrunsUnion®CIBIL

rerenmwce oeimen. - NH

DEIWIHG LICEMCE MO 1 -
FOTER D R

SAESPIATRD. e

= 5]

SCORTHG FACTORS
L Repent High Balance Build On Bamboand Trades

COMSUMER ACCOUNT SUMMARY

ACCOUHTS BALANCES ADCOUNT DR EMED DATE
Total & 4 High Cr/Sanc. Amt E FLELOTT Recent 2950903
Tarp balance = a4 Current £ 0 Old=st 057112019
Chymrdus = [1] Cherdus E; E 1]
EMOUIRY SUMMARY
TOTAL EMOIUTRESS O RECENT FYBT 30 Dwya BVl T I CIHTHE EAET I8 WOWT HE
2 o P 1] 1] 2
CREDITVISION® ALGORITHM(S)
-ﬂil B Ol WTabon. g righmi ) wvallab s
CONSUMER DETAILS
COHSUMER INFORMATION
oo s s - SHUBHAM sHARMA opos - IALT oeoeR - Hale o soore - B0G
IDENTIFICATION(S)
| EOEHTIFICATIO N TFRE EOERHTIFIC AT SRR IR LATE EXPERATION DATE
PAN CARD HEIP=ET140 - -
0093443875230 - -

I cive

i) - [DENTIFICATION REPORTED FROM EMCLUIEY
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TELEPHONE(S)

Annexure 5 (b)

| e
Mot Classifed
| Mabil= Phone
| 1w Mobile Phone
t) - TELEPHOME REPORTED FRO#M EMCULRY

EMAIL COMTACT(S)
EHUEHAMEEISpabATL COM

COMSUMER'S REPORTED ADDRESS{ES)

FELEPHIHE MLUEER:

SIPBITSE00NG

| DDA B

CATEGORT

FESEOEMD EDO0E

DATE RERDATED

L1087 @ALT HD & 5B HASH PARK sHAHDARS, MEW DELHL
DUELHI - 180032

JRD ALOOR AMERLICAN EXPRESS THDVLA CAMPUS, ORE
HORIZON CENTRE DLF PHASE 5 sECTOR. 43 REAR oDLF
COURSE ROAD, HARYANA - 130003
SEC-T aURUORAM, HARYANA - EI2000

| (= GHATTABAD UNTAR PRADESH - 200017

(=) - ADDRESsES REFORTED FRCH EMCRARY

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION

A

(i

L0033

DOTUPATIDN CoODE
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| Darie Brported)

pne

HETASROGE DD
IHOICATOR

ECHMTFHLY WARRRAAL ThHC CoeilR

BDLCATOR

Crader Card
(LA HTEy

Sealamied

Mot Availsble:

Mok Available
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Annexure 5 (c)

CONSUMER ACCOUNT DETAILS
L ACCOUNT
ACCOUNT IEORMATION  DATE comuen : JON09VIOIT | cerecwosen -0SVIVIOR | oeoreserosTes & cervrereon - JL10/Z024 mﬂ
ALCTOUNT RABTE ATATUS
TFPE : Two-whesler Loan parcToeen - 885,000 EAYHENT + Homthly HA
APCUNT EREOUEMIY
HEMEER = MOT DIsCLOSED
(I CURRENT LA} EERATFHERNT 1z
AL TEHLURE
ACTOWT » Mot Discloged
EH IKTEREST oo2
EATE
ousepsrir - IMDIVIDLIAL
L] v 7084
DAYS FAST DUE/ABSET OLASSIFTCATION sraeT mare : DLMVAIZY | mwooare - DL/ORS2073 | LABT raveirs - OS/ADG2024
YEAR AN FES HAR Alm AT MM UL AUD ER QcT L] DEG
a4 000 oo 00 ooo D00 0oa oo oo 0ao oo - -
1y - - - - - - - - [il] oo ooa i
2. ACCOUNT
ACCOUNTINFORMATION  DaTE comuen : FW0EMI0I3 | oatecuoses : | DATERERoETED BoTEED - HUDA0ZS m‘
ACCOUMT ROAUTE ETATUS
TFPE : Cradis Courd cREDETLDOT ;¥ L0000 ME&
R = MIOT DIsCLO=ED HIoH cesoaT : v 3088
Lk BCAIHT
ACTOURT Mot Dizclosed casrenr  :on 10000
U
CHUIRRENT B 3}
cwizpmrne - INDIVIDUAL BALAMCE
DAYS FAST DUE/ASSET OLASSIFICATION sTaat mare - DL'DAAE02S | maomere - OLFOAS2003 | LamT paveaes - 12A0S/ 2035
VEAR L) FEB AR A Ay i UL AUD = L1~ [l DES
1038 L] oo oo 101 000 i) - - - - - -
14 o000 oo 00 0ao 000 0oa oo fual] [il1] oo 0oa ]
1028 - - - - - - - ual] oo oo 0a 0o
3. ACCOUNT
ACCOUHT TREORMATION  qure copmzn : 062022 | oetecioses - DG/03/I0E3 | pamesepostes = cesmesmo - JLAD3 2003 III.II:I'[‘IE‘
ACCOUMT AMCAUNTE ETATUE
TERE - Comzurmer Loan mapcTIoaEn - @ 53599 AT - Honthly H&
ARELENT ERELET Y
EmEER : MOT DI=CLO=ED
Lk CrumEmT B 1]
AL
ACTOOMT : Mot Discloced
HUSEER ACTPUAL AT
EAYHENT
weersHE - IMDIVIDUAL
DAYS PAST DUESABSET OLASSIFICATION sTanToare : DLAOE/2023 | ewoosre - OLOAM022 | asT parmesy - DA/O3 2023
WEAR JAM FES AR Al LAY Hisg ML AUD =P GET OV DEC
1 000 a0 00a - - - - - - - - -
| 13 - - - - - ooa oo ooo ooo oo oog Qoo
4 ACCOUNT
| ACCOUNT IRFORMATION  pare copuen : 057ALR0EY | oarecioses - 0S008/3021 | oweserosmen = omrmeen - JL0CI0D mq
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Annexure 5 (d)

ALCATTHT MDA STATUS
TR ¢ et Cord CREOCT LT - 35000 HA
HEMEER = MOT Dd=CL0sED maoH CRESIT - w50
AR AT
AT DCAIT + Mot Dizclosed cagHLmanr - X TS00
HEREER
CUREENT :wi
cenEmsArE - IMIDIVIDLIAL EALATE
ACTPUAL wl
B ENT
DAYS PAST DUBSASSET CLASSIFICATION sTaaT pane - DLEOA0TE | memmate - OLALA0OED | wasT paweasT - QAMILOE0
¥iEAR JhH FEB AR F1 ] HAY S JUL AU P frlri Y oEc
e 000 (L 1]E] ooa noa oo i ] oo ] oon O - -
3031 00 oo ooa oon {101 fHE] oo ] L] Ui} L] L
P L 000 oo ooa MK, 0L 00a L] (] 000 g0 000 0D
Jw - - - - - - - - - - (1] 000
CONSUMER ENQUIRY DETAILS
EHOUIRIES
I AR 1A SIS CATE SHCARY PUSRCHEE ERSCILIRY AMCHLBT
HOT DlsCLO=ED IR0 0T Twaorwipzlar Loan ® 55,000
| MOT DI=CLO=ED 1563033 Cormsiit Card ® 10,000
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Annexure 5 (e)

GLOSSARY

CIR DATA GLOBSARY

REPTAT SECTIC BEY TR 7 DA DELDRIPTION

Rapart nema = Comsumer CIR
Consumear Dataiis e Ermiched through Engary

Idertification(s) IDTypes Income Tax ID Murnber (PAM)

Voter ID

Dirremr’s Licerse Mumier
Rabon Card Mumber
Universal T Musnizer {UIDY

Tatephoneds) - Tebephone Types Labect 4 Telephone details reporbed.

Consamar Acoount Details: Apoouni: Information Active Account mok closed
Inactwve Closed account
Dtz Openec: Darte of first dishursement
Dt Closed: Date of scoount closure
[Date reporbed B Certified: Moct repent date reportesd by reporting member
Last Payment Derbe: Most necent date & payment was made on the aocount

Consumar Accourt Dutails: Doy Pl Do/ it Classifcation Stk date: Bagmning of the payrment history
End Derte: End of the payment history
D00 Peyment is mmade on: the does date
1000-500: Parymen s missed by number of days from the due date
=TOk Payrments B=ing made within 90 deys

SMA: Spevial socoumt created for reporting Stardand Acoouris moving toward
Sub-gtmdard

SUE: Payments being made after P00 days

DET : The annount has remamead Sub-Standand for 17 months

L=s : The scoount where koss hee baen identified and remaire uncollactstbls
300K : Data not reported by Instrtution

Consumar Account Datails: Information under dispute Comzumer has raised grievemce request negarding imsue ncomeciness of the
data reported by Fnancal Institutzon

Enquiry Detais: Mot Disclosed Enqairy made with other Membens

Bl OF RESDRT O SHUBHAM SHARHs

DS LAD-ER

Al rhrrallon somliled n thiz srech repoet s boem coflabed by Trarslekr CIEIL Limftod | TH CI00 | s on trpEx L o mart o

ara o T e veracity of thr informralbion subnitted. The ormit report b T4 gy W e
rruateh ol of TUCIHIL T THE was Ha bt rffors o ey weracty-of the I Aot arad shall only b Bsle and £ or reeporsdbie i
L) oy drmchy iz T CLOML. The e of ke report b g o wrd of the 53 Fude for TU CHIE ard k= Hemtere

B O3 Trarsnion IR0 Leritend, ["ormerfys el TR S eald Crial Limmed] A mghls reasivel
Trassinisn CIETL CIM - UFTRSOMEIOODRLT1IZNIAF
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number:

GQ-AMRSN-1508

GQ-AMRSN-1508

Candidate Name:

Shubham Sharma

Shubham Sharma

Date Of Birth:

12-01-1997

12-01-1997

Father Name:

Dinesh Kumar Sharma

Dinesh Kumar Sharma

Addressl: A-2, 1209, Palm Resort Society, Raj A-2, 1209, Palm Resort Society, Raj
Nagar Extension, Ghaziabad, Nagar Extension, Ghaziabad,
UP-201017 UP-201017

Remarks: The following applicant details have been verbally verified, and the notary report

has been duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal (Advocate), with comment
on criminal record not found, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.”

Information Source Name:

Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date:

31-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

PATAV AGARWATL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D;1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION ID GOQ-AMRSMN-1503
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Shubham Sharma
FATHER NAME Dinesh Eumar Sharma
DATE OF BIETH 12-January-1997

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

A-2, 1209, Palm Resort Soctety, Raj Magar Extension, Ghaziabad, UP-201017

MNAME OF THE POLICE STATION AS FER
ADDRESS

Govindpuram Police Stanon

VERIFICATION STATUS

Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE

31 July-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verfied Clear - No Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Vertfied Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATTOIN

Vernfied Clear - No Records Found

SUPEEME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Venfied Clear - Mo Records Found

CONCLUSIOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Conl or Criminal case inststted against the Reference
Number raised before ns. The information :s subject to the search condrcted within the nisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is snbjectove 1n natnre.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

Az on the date of this search and as per the online litigation database there is no Conil or Criminal case instshrted against the Reference
MNumber raized befoce ns. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional Limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is snbjective 1n natnre.

DISCIAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been condncted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is gained on
the instruetion of CLIEINT and the undersigned is not lable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the
concerned conrt. This information may not be treated as a Certificate.

Yours Traly

Adedps-

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHIID D/1432/14
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha
University

Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha
University

Name Of The Candidate:

Shubham Sharma

Shubham Sharma

Enroll No: 06480401715 06480401715
Degree: Bachelor of Business Administration Bachelor of Business Administration
Major: Business Administration Business Administration

Month And Year Of Passing:

May 2018

May 2018

S| No:

IPUCONV-XI11/01701091

IPUCONV-XI11/01701091

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified by Section Officer - Examination
Division, Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University found genuine, hence
closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Section Officer - Examination Division

Report Verified Date:

26-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

Sl. No. : IPUCONV-XI11/01701091

B A

Enroliment No. :06480401715

k2 RS ol 15 G R RN s i

mmmﬁ&w_wwfmmwmmmm
ﬁﬁww@ﬁﬂwﬁﬁm mﬂs‘maﬁmﬁmta@m%w%ﬂﬁ
ﬁaﬁﬁmﬁ#%mmwmmaﬁmmﬁﬁl

Guru Gobind Singh Indrapragtha Unibergity

Bachelor of Business Administration

,/
This is to certify that Shubharn Shan'na Son / Daughter of Dinesh Kumar Shap:m a student
of Tecnia |nstn9mf Advanced étudles is hereby awarded the degree of Bachelor of

Business Administration on h:sfher,hawng passa;uﬁ/e Examinationfor the said degree in
m/y:’éms in the Fifst Division. oo OB/

i
Eamipation P

L Gom “%f’&qwa
Spctor-16 o~

fayafaaem & geiwa g0 yarfoE
Given under the Seal of the University

eiha Um\q[!':s-l‘_‘
. Delin- 110078

S Prof. (Dr.) Mahesh Verma)
o A bl

Vice Chancellor
Controller of Examinations Date of Convocation : 03.12.2019

faeeit (vTTd)/Delhi (India)
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Shubham Sharma

Shubham Sharma

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organization, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1508 GQ-AMRSN-1508
Employee Id: 114214 114214
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 26-05-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

Duate ; 26-May-2025

[ Marmber Id Kame Father/Husband Name Estabishment Namo [TH]] DOE
IH1463070712 ] APHYDODEL2 FS00000 15608 SHUBHAM SHARKA DINESH KUNAR SHARMA TERSASTEMS, bLﬁ:::‘.'l E‘EIERWCER R 231072024 41472025
IMIA6B070712 ] PUPUNDIZZIT200MKIITISS SHUBHARY SHARML DANESH KLEMAR SHARMA B ME[LUNIII::;:F%:ULF:;[ GPERATIONS 21112024 S5/12024

) I
101468070712 | MBNOI16602290000010266 | SHUBHAM SHARMA | DINESH KUMAR sHapa | A1 ARHAN TINAREUR SHUTIONS PRVATEL 410072003
131AGB0 70712 ] DSKHPO0 196 140000061 154 SHUBHAK SHARMA DAMESH KUMAR SHARMA | AMERICAN EXPRESS INDEA PRIVATE LIMITED)  18M07/2023 139/20323
101968070712] TBTAMDOS 1960000032376 | SHUBHAM SHARMA | DINESH KUMAR SHARMA| _ HTC GLDBAL SERVICES (INDIA VT LTO | 18/02/2022 | 77772023
10468070712 ] DENHFOOZ3T 1900007 58584 SHUBHAK SHARKA DANESH KLUKAR SHARMA WIFRD LIMITED 17/06/3019 1y 1272021
1468070712 | GHGGNISS34230000011792 SHUBHAM SHARMA DANESH KEUMAR SHARMA ARG, rﬂHﬁ:ﬂJ;ﬁ’ MR PRIATE 05,2019 24061014

hipayf funifsedporal-epfo epfindia gevin/fTointefacef

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 33/33



GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Shubham Sharma

Shubham Sharma

the gap period as Yellow. (Minor Discrepancy)

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1508 GQ-AMRSN-1508
Employee Id: 114214 114214
Remarks: As there is an overlap of 17 days between two employments; we are considering

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

30-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

YELLOW
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Annexure 9 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGV FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Name Shubham Sharma Shubham Sharma
DOB 12-01-97 12-01-97
Graduation

Name of the Board / School

Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University

Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University

Course BBA BBA
Specialization / Major Business Administration Business Administration
Year of Passing 2018 2018

Gap Remarks: A Gap had been identified for the period of 1 year between UG (05-2018) & Wipro Limited (06-2019).

12th std

Name of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

12th

12th

Specialization / Major

NA

NA

Year of Passing

2015

2015

Gap Remarks: NA

10th std

Name of the Board / School

Central Board of Secondary Education

Central Board of Secondary Education

Course

10th

10th

Specialization / Major

Nil

Nil

Year of Passing

2013

2013

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 9 (b)

EMPLOYMENT -1

Name of the Employer

TEKsystems Global Services Pvt Ltd

TEKsystems Global Services Pvt Ltd

Full Name of the Employee

Shubham Sharma

Shubham Sharma

Date of joining - From

23-10-24

23-10-24

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

04-04-25

04-04-25

Designation / Role

Senior Support Analyst

Senior Support Analyst

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Name of the Employer BNY Mellon BNY Mellon

Full Name of the Employee Shubham Sharma Shubham Sharma
Date of joining - From 02-01-24 02-01-24

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 05-01-24 05-01-24
Designation / Role Associate Associate

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 3

Name of the Employer

Aryadhan Financial Solutions

Aryadhan Financial Solutions

Full Name of the Employee

Shubham Sharma

Shubham Sharma

Date of joining - From 18-09-23 18-09-23
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 30-12-23 30-12-23
Designation / Role Deputy Manager Deputy Manager

Gap Remarks: NA

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 36 /36



Annexure 9 (c)

EMPLOYMENT - 4

Name of the Employer

American Express India Private Limited

American Express India Private Limited

Full Name of the Employee

Shubham Sharma

Shubham Sharma

Date of joining - From

18-07-23

18-07-23

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

12-08-23

12-08-23

Designation / Role

Senior Fraud Analyst

Senior Fraud Analyst

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 1 year identified between American Express India Pvt Ltd(September 2023) and TEKSystems

(October 2024), Found the below Employments in UAN Report, during the Gap period
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED (18-09-2023 and To date is not mentioned)

OPERATIONS (INDIA) PVT.LTD., (02-01-2024 to 05-01-2024)

iJARYADHAN FINANCIAL
ii)BNY MELLON INTERNATIONAL

EMPLOYMENT - 5

Name of the Employer

HTC Global Services

HTC Global Services

Full Name of the Employee

Shubham Sharma

Shubham Sharma

Date of joining - From 18-02-22 18-02-22

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 07-07-23 07-07-23
Designation / Role L2 Assaciate L2 Associate
Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 6

Name of the Employer Wipro Ltd Wipro Ltd

Full Mame of the Employee Shubham Sharma Shubham Sharma
Date of joining - From 17-06-19 17-06-19

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 10-12-21 10-12-21

Designation / Role

Associate Analyst

Associate Analyst

Gap Remarks: After UAN Initiation, found the below employment details during the Gap period i)XCEEDANCE
CONSULTING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED (30-05-2019 to 24-06-2019). As there is an overlap of 17 days between Wipro
(DOE-17-06-2019) & XCEEDANCE (D0J-30-05-2019) we are considering the period as Minor Discrepancy.
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card: Aadhaar Card Aadhaar Card
Identity Number: 618229905729 618229905729
Verification Result: Not Applicable GREEN

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

19-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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iz ¢

Aadhaar no. issued: 15/11/2012

Annexure 10 (a)

SHUBHAM SHARMA
=1 fY/DoB: 12/01/1997
%4/ MALE

TR U= 1 TH17 &, AFReman an sfofd & =8 |

U] IR HeAGH (SATTelg GHLER0, a1 YR i/
ATFeTe TFEUHTA 6t whiAm) & wrer e s afde
Aadhaar is proof of identity, not of citizenship

or date of birth. It should be used with verification {online
authentication, or scanning of QR code / offline XML).

6182 2990 5729

AILT ATYITL, ALY gsdTeT
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Annexure 10 (b)

g Unique Identification Authority of India ‘=

28 myAadhaar i English v

Dashboard » Check Aadhaar Validity

618229905729 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 20-30 years
Gender MALE
State Dhelhi
Mobile Reiaiieinida v 7: ]
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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